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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 2 March ECB workshop on “Fiscal policy at the current juncture: 

challenges and outlook” – chairing panel on “What is the role of

fiscal policy at the current juncture?”

ECB

Tuesday, 3 March Executive Board ECB

 Additional Governing Council meeting, on the latest economic

and financial developments – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 10 March Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 11 March Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 12 March Governing Council ECB

 Meeting with AXA, on the economic outlook and monetary policy

– teleconference

 

 Meeting with BlackRock, on the economic outlook and monetary

policy – teleconference

 

 Meeting with Citi, on the economic outlook and monetary policy –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with Deutsche Bank, on the economic outlook and

monetary policy – teleconference

 

 Meeting with Goldman Sachs, on the economic outlook and

monetary policy – teleconference

 

 Meeting with JP Morgan, on the economic outlook and monetary

policy – teleconference

 

 Meeting with Pictet, on the economic outlook and monetary policy

– teleconference

 

 Meeting with PIMCO, on the economic outlook and monetary

policy – teleconference
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 Meeting with Evercore, on the economic outlook and monetary

policy – teleconference

 

 Meeting with UBS, on the economic outlook and monetary policy

– teleconference

 

 Meeting with UniCredit, on the economic outlook and monetary

policy – teleconference

 

Friday, 13 March Additional Governing Council meeting, on the latest economic

and financial developments – teleconference

 

 Meeting with media  ECB

Tuesday, 17 March Executive Board  By phone

Wednesday, 18 March Additional Governing Council meeting, on the latest economic

and financial developments – teleconference

 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Thursday, 19 March Meeting with Morgan Stanley, on current economic developments

– teleconference

 

Monday, 23 March Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 24 March Executive Board By phone

Thursday, 26 March Meeting with Citi, on current economic developments –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 31 March Executive Board By phone


